
ALL OUR PRICES ARE IN IRAQI DINARS AND DON’T INCLUDE SERVICE CHARGE

BuffaloErbil



LONDON MULE

GIN BASIL

BLOODY MARY

JAMAICA

10,750 10,750

10,750 10,750

10,750 10,750

10,750 10,750

Gin, Lime Juice, Aromatic Bitters, 
Fresh Ginger 	

Gin, Lemon Juice, Fresh Basil

DAY AT THE BEACH
Rum, Malibu, Amaretto, Orange 
Juice, Grenadine

BURBON BLITZER
Bourbon Whiskey, Strawberry, 
Orange Juice

Vodka, Salt, Black Pepper, Lemon 
Juice, Worcestershire, Tabasco, 
Tomato Juice	

Rum, Pineapple Juice, Orange 
Juice, Grenadine

BLUE KAMIKAZECOSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Blue Curaçao, Orange 
Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda Water

Vodka, Lemon Juice, Cranberry 
Juice

WILL KNOCK YOUR TASTE BUDS 
OUTTA THE  PARK



ALL OUR PRICES ARE IN IRAQI DINARS AND DON’T INCLUDE SERVICE CHARGE

HAWAIIAN ICED 
TEA

LONG ISLAND 
ELECTRIC

12,000

12,000

12,000

Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, 
Amaretto, strawberry, Pineapple 
Juice

BULLFROG
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Blue 
Curacao, Red Bull, Lemon JuiceVodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Blue 

Curacao, Sprite, Lemon Juice

LONG ISLAND 
ICED TEA

12,000

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Cola, 
Triple Sec, Lemon Juice



WHAT’S A BOTTLE OF WINE 
BTWEEN FRIENDS? EMPTY

JACOB’S CREEK

KSARA RESERVE 
DU COUVENT

KSARA LE SOUVERAIN

DOMAINE DES TOURELLES

7,500

-

-

-

40,000

65,000

111,000

65,000

RED WINE BY GLASS BY BOTTLE



ALL OUR PRICES ARE IN IRAQI DINARS AND DON’T INCLUDE SERVICE CHARGE

JACOB’S CREEK

RIO ANEJO

KSARA BLANC DE 
BLANCS

JACOB’S CREEK

BARON D’ARIGNAC

KSARA SUNSET

7,500

7,500

-

-

-

-

40,000

40,000

65,000

65,000

55,000

55,000

WHITE WINE

ROSÈ WINE

BY GLASS

BY GLASS

BY BOTTLE

BY BOTTLE



DOO DOO

BLUE KAMIKAZE

B52

TEQUILA

7,000 7,000

7,000 7,000

7,000

7,000

Vodka, Lemon Juice, Tabasco

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemon 
Juice

Kahlua, Baileys, Triple Sec

LIQUID HEROINA
Jagermeister, Goldschlager, Mint

BRAIN DAMAGE
Peach Schnapps, Baileys,Grenadine

Mexican tequila, Lemon slice 

SINGLE SHOT

SHOTS

30,000

TO SHARE OR NOT TO SHARE 
THATS WHERE YOU DRAW THE LINE 
BTWEEN A PITCHER OR A SHOT



ALL OUR PRICES ARE IN IRAQI DINARS AND DON’T INCLUDE SERVICE CHARGE

BULLFROG

MOJITO

LONG ISLAND 
ICED TEA

27,500

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple 
Sec, Cola, Lemon Juice

LONG ISLAND 
ELECTRIC
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Blue 
Curacao, Sprite, Lemon Juice

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Blue 
Curacao, Red Bull, Lemon Juice

Rum, Maddled Lemon, Fresh 
Mint, Brown Sugar, Soda Water

GIN BASIL

TEQUILA & LEMON

Gin, Lemon Juice, Fresh Basil

Tequila, Lemon Juice

1 LITER

PITCHERS

CHERRY BOMB

VEGAS BOMB

11,000

11,000

JAGER BOMB

SUNSET BOMB

11,000

11,000

Jagermiester, Red Bull

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Grenadine, 
Red Bull

Vodka, cherry syrup, Red Bull 

Whiskey, Malibu, Red Bull

27,500 27,500

27,500

27,500 27,500



CLASSIC

STRAWBERRY

CORONARITA

CHERRY LIME

DIABLO 

9,500 9,500

9,500

9,500 9,500

9,500

12,500

Rum, Lemon Juice, Lime Wedge, 
Mint Leaves, Simple Syrup, Soda, 
Water

Rum, Lemon Juice, Lime Wedge, 
Mint Leaves, Strawberry Puree, 
Soda, Water

Tequila, Triple Sec, Margarita Mix, 
Corona Bottle

Rum, Lemon Juice, Lime Wedge, 
Mint Leaves, Cherry Syrup, Soda, 
Water

Rum, Muddled Lemon, Creme De 
Cassis, Lemon Juice, Fresh Mint, 
Simple Syrup, Soda Water

PASSION FRUIT

PEACH

Rum, Lemon Juice, Lime Wedge, 
Mint Leaves, Passion Fruit, Soda, 
Water

Rum, Muddled Lemon, Fresh 
Peach Slices, Lemon Juice, Fresh 
Mint, Simple Syrup, Soda Water

MOJITOS

THE THREE MUSKETEERS ARE 
HERE TO SAVE THE DAY



ALL OUR PRICES ARE IN IRAQI DINARS AND DON’T INCLUDE SERVICE CHARGE

CLASSIC

APPLE

STRAWBERRY

PURPLE

MALIBU

10,500

10,500

10,500

10,500

9,500

9,500

9,500

9.500

9,500

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, 
Simple Syrup 

Vodka, Apple Sour, Lemon Juice, 
Simple Syrup

Tequila, Triple Sec, Strawberry 
Puree, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

Vodka, Blue Curcao, Grenadine, 
Sprite

Malibu Rum, Blue Curcao, 
Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice

PASSION FRUIT

KIWI

STRAWBERRY

Tequila, Triple Sec, Passion Fruit, 
Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup 

Tequila, Triple Sec, Kiwi, Lemon 
Juice, Simple Syrup 

Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice 
Strawberry

MARGARITAS

MARTINIS

PASSION FRUIT
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, 
Passion Fruit



DOMESTIC OR IMPORTED ...
EVERY WING DESERVE A COMPANION 

HEINEKEN

KROMBACHER 

6,500

8,500

10,750

12,250

19,750

22,000

35,500

60,000

DRAFT BEER MUG PINT PITCHER TOWER



ALL OUR PRICES ARE IN IRAQI DINARS AND DON’T INCLUDE SERVICE CHARGE

TIGER

ALMAZA

KROMBACHER PILS

HEINEKEN

SOL

BUDWEISER

AMSTEL

CORONA

TIGER

ALMAZA

KROMBACHER

HEINEKEN

SOL

BUDWEISER

AMSTEL

CORONA

5,500

6,500

6,500

6,750

6,750

7,500

7,500

7,750

24,750

29,250

29,250

30,500

30,500

33,750

33,750

35,000

BOTTLED BEER 

BUCKETS



IT IS THE SPORTING SPIRT 
THAT COUNTS

ABSOLUT BLUE

STOLI RED 

SMIRNOFF BLACK

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

GORDON’S

BEEFEATER

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

GUNPOWDER

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

8,500 9,000

8,500 12,000

8,500

12,000

9,500

9,500

10,500

11,500

9,500 -

-

-

96,000

-

-

VODKA

GIN SINGLE BOTTLE



ALL OUR PRICES ARE IN IRAQI DINARS AND DON’T INCLUDE SERVICE CHARGE

BACARDI WHITE

BACARDI GOLD

BACARDI BLACK

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD 

HAVANA CLUB

11,000

10,500 -

11,000

11,000

11,000

-

-

-

93,500

13,000 -

11,500

11,500

12,000

12,000

12,000

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

JOSE CUERVO GOLD 

PATRON SILVER

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON CAFÉ XO

RUM

TEQUILA

SINGLE BOTTLE

COURVOISIER

COGNAC



J&B RARE

FAMOUS GROUSE

JW RED LABEL 

JW BLACK LABEL

JW DOUBLE BLACK

JW GOLD RERSERVE

DEWARS 12

DEWARS 15

CHIVAS REGAL 12 

CHIVAS REGAL 18 

JAMESON 

JAMESON CASKMATES

JAMESON CRESTED 

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

9,500

11,000

10,000

11,000

12,000

14,000

12,000

14,000

12,000

13,000

11,000

11,500

12,000

13,000

SCOTCH

IRISH

IT IS THE SPORTING SPIRT 
THAT COUNTS

WHISKEY



ALL OUR PRICES ARE IN IRAQI DINARS AND DON’T INCLUDE SERVICE CHARGE

WILD TURKEY 

JACK DANIELS 

JACK DANIELS HONEY

JACK DANIELS FIRE 

JIM BEAM BLACK

WOODFORD RESERVE 

HIGHLAND PARK 10

THE MACALLAN 12

GLENFIDDICH 12

MONKEY SHOULDER

NAKED GROUSE

11,000

12,000

12,000

13,000

13,000

14,000

12,000

14,000

14,000

11,000

12,000

BOURBON

SINGLE MALT

BLENDED MALT



BuffaloErbil


